.“ ‘é&‘ .
% MuST BE | VPED S1DE OME .
; 185-23052 g0 ©
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS APL NO. 15- -
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION | '
WELL COMPLETION FORM County Stafford -
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY —
DESCRIPTION OF WELL UF?TE - E/2 E/2NES4 sec. 12 Twp. 21 Rge. _[2 _@
GG t itk
serator: Licenge # 31747 ! G| N Al 132015 ¢ Eeier from @(circle one) Line of Section ‘
Neme: Wanita M. Brooks 3?.(1 Feet fr (circle one) Line of Section qg
ROl A (2~
Address 2449 S.W.90th Footages t:al ated from liea?est outside Section Corner: -
T SE, KW or SW (circle oneJ.
SR VAN P Hall e 1
. Lease Neme Well ¥
NCRA Field Name
irchaser: Arbuckle
Producing Formation
serator Contact person: €€ Brooks . ' +1813 +1821
405 692-1671 Elevation: Ground KB
Phone ( % . 3555
. - . otal Depth PBTD
mtractor: Name: Discovery Driiling, Inc. 223
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
License: 31548 X o Do
. Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes' ' _ Ko
:llsite Geologigt: Bill Sladek
1f yes, show depth set Feet
fgnat of Completi
ranere wlete-u He?{p ¢ mlte-Entry Workover 1f Alternate II completicn, cement circulated from 225
X oit S s1oW Tesp. Abd. feet depth to 0 w/ 190 sx cmt.
ory EH:‘{R o Expl., Cathodic, etc)| Drilling Fluid W t pl -2 i Ma
ory Other (Core, MSW, ., Cathodic, etc)] Drilling Fluid Management Plan % é
(Data must be collected from the Pit é —q
* Workover/Reentry: Old Mell Info as follows:
Operator: Chloride content _ ppm Fluid volune ;}2!! bbls
Well Name: Deuatering method used ) ’
Comp. Date old Total Depth Location of fluid dispossl if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf. Lonv. to Inj/sW . .
Plug Back PBTD Operator Neme __B0D's 011 Service
Commingled Docket Ho. :
Dual Completion Docket Mo. Luase Name Sieker License No. 3__06___10
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No. .
§-9-97 8-17-97 9-7-97. Quarter Sec._35 Twp.__19 SPRng._ 1] E@
ud Date Date Reached 1D Completion Date County Barton Docket Wo.__ D-2(/-497

Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202,
ule 82-3-130, 82-3-1056 snd 82-3-107 apply.

NSTRUCTIONS: An original s two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Cormission, 130 S. Market
within 120 days of the spud date, recoopletion, workover or conversion of a well,
Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of
2 months If requested in writing end submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12

ALL CEMENTING TICKETS

of pll wireline logs and geologist well report shall be sttached with thizs form.

onths). One copy
Submit CP-4 form with all plugged welis. Submit CP-111 form with all tegporarily abandoned wells.

UST BE ATTACHED,

l requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gss industry have been fully complied
th and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

gnature . K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
F Letter of Confidentiality Attached
tle C Z—Tlireline Log Received
C L legist Report Received
bac
1498 / Distribution
Kcc S0 /Rep NGPA
itary Public KGS Plug other
(Specify)

Form ACO-1 (7-91)




S SIDE TWO
erator Keme __Wanita M, Brooks . Lease Name Hall well # 1
° 12 r 31 12 O eact o County Stafford
. wp. Rge. m . ‘ :
‘ West L '

[STRUCTIO&!&: s!-;ou importent tops end base of formations penetrated. Detafl all cores. Report all drill stem tests giving
iterval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level,
drostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates 1f gas to surface during test.. Attach exXtra sheet

‘ more space is needed, Attach copy of log.

‘flL Stem Tests Taken . Yes D No (3 Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datums D Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets.) t . .
— Name Top . Datum
oples Sent to Geological Survey K Yes O No © Lansing/KC 3171 -1349
. O O . Sp 3426 -1605
res Taken —Yes — M 1 Arb 3459 | -1637
m Yes D Ko .

.ectric Log Run
(submit Copy.)

st ALl E.Logs Run:
Dual Induct./ GR/SR
Comp Density/GR/Cal

CASING RECORD
D New [m Used

Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

urpose of String Size Hole | Sfze Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks {Type and Percent
Drilled Set (In 0.D.) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12 1/4 8 5/8 unknown 223 190
—Long string 7 7/8 4 1/2 10 1/2 3550 175

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING/SQUEEZE RECORD

urpose: Depth b '
Top Bottom| Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives

— Perforate

- Protect Cmsing
— Plug Back T
— Plug Off Zone

PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Shots Per Foot Spacify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Materfal Used) Depth
4 3463-65 300 gal Mud dcid 33’63
4 3 - %
467-67 . 1500 gal 15% A 3475
4 3473-75
UBIRG RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run D E:]
2" 3513 none Yes No
ate of First, Resumed Prockiction, $WD or InJ.| Producing HethodD X 0 A
Flowing LAlPumping Gag Lift D Cther (Explain)
‘stimated Production oil Bbls. Gas Mef Water Bbls. Gas-0il Ratio Gravit
Per 24 Hours 7 _ 7 Co : 40?!
isposition of Gaa: NETHOD OF COMPLETION "' 'production-interval a Tt
T vented O sotd T used on Loase open Hole [ perf. [ puatly comp. [J commingled  *

(11 vented, submit ACO-18.)

D Othar (Specify)
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Bagey 5o ey e M e B e L g i et L o S Al e D i S R
TELEPHONE:
ALLIED CEMENTING COMPANY, INC.
AREA CODE 913  483-2427
AREA CODE913 4833887 P. 0. BOX 31
- RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

biscovery Drilling Coa

H
i

TO:

Po Ue Pox 7063

Hays, ¥5 67601

. INVOICE NO,

75772

PURCHASE ORDER NO,

Hall #1

N ‘ LEASE NAME
UK [D!NAL oare | 8=3-97
SERVICE AND MATERIALS AS FOLLOWS:
5

Common 114 sks §86. 3f 5723,.90 '

Pozaix 76 sks 083.25 J 247,00

GEL 3 sks €53.50 L L 1 DY A S

Chloride & sks 0$28.00 ° 158,00 ‘ 51,167 .40

Handling 190 shks Q31,05 129,50 .

Millemge (17) 835.04¢ oor sk per mil 129.20

Surfaco 472,00

Ml (152,85 pmp trk chg 18.45

1 pilug 45,00 592,15

TOal ',,?2 &{}f N
: e OO
If Account CURRENT.a A\ il 08
. o e -
Discountof $__— "~ & \9 ?7\9 J\!N‘Z 6V
will be Allowed ONLY i 4 I
Paid Within 30 Days from y y \ mﬂg\ﬁn\"j}a Kaneas
Dateof Invoice. 7_ % \Q
anke You, Y
All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date of Invoice. 1%2% Charged Thereafter.




v

C ity

ALLIEF CEMENTING CO., INC

REMITTO PO. BOX 31 - | B : B SERVICE POINT:
: i~ RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 o ,

757

S TWP. RANG CALLED OUT ON LOCATION |JOB STAR J ISH

DATE §-9-97 T.%L 2 o : 400 700 ?' }?77 g?'ﬂfy

T . UNTY N\ | STATE
LEASE ‘{-laﬂk WELL # 1 LOCATION&WacQMﬁm Ls BE J 30, MQ EAJ
OLD OR@Cm:le one) W ‘ '
CONTRACTOR ﬂ)m»MM D)Aﬂw,, Co . OWNER_ 2{[)}7 Bronkos
TYPE OF JOB . CEMENT
HOLE SIZE V ’ T.D.

CASING SIZE . 8H DEPTH Q23 AMOUNT ORDERED 190 60/4/0 3% cc 2/, %g£
TUBING SIZE DEPTH _ . N

DRILL PIPE -_. . . DEPTH
TOOL .. . DEPTH L A -
PRES. MAX . MINIMUM _. COMMON @
MEAS. LINE. L SHOE JOINT . POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 1 | GEL @
PERFS. - . CHLORIDE @
; - , ‘ DB o
| EQUIPMENT o g
- ST : | @
' PUMP c’I)‘RUCK CEMENTERMA&ML- g _ @
#120 ' HELPER  Kipin Reat. . HANDLING. e
BULK TRUCK | . MILEAGE ,
# 3\ ' DRIVER Kaanu RM. . .
BULKTRUCK | 2 ¥ R > e .
# | DRIVER - - - OR\G\NAL TOTAL
B ' : | " " SERVICE
EPTHOFJOB _ 3233
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE @
 PLUGRYe"TwWpP. e
: - @
@
N T | “TOTAL . _
. CHARGETO: pk y
STREET ____ FLOAT EQUIPMENT

CEONORSNO)

TOTAT



ClE e C )4 "REMIT TO: "
P.0., BOX 351046 &}

. - 3t AN
* . - f'
”ﬁdgsé;isncop 3

it . L . " DALIAS . TX 75395- 1046{3
L ....-‘*“-'-'-'3‘_,:’;“_..,. - HALLIBURTON ,Corporate FIN 73-0271280

04994 [LEE BROQOXE . "|coMPANY TRUCK

. (<ff’:;5‘;; CK¥ 3014 55,632.021m::)
N &1 . — ~ DHECTCOHRESPONDENCETO
: N o e Eiy-

onfwKNITn HROORS, ;. voit

%9 TE 901H.51;,n ¥ f“f t“ ?'

oanuoun CLTY 0% 23159
,.':"} ‘)['\f‘ .!ff.--l" '1&‘1.'

}l]i s., iy é. e (f P BTN T e
laxz-azs 3431 AN SR

'
-

O A R R e
gl

R DESCRIPTION

RICLNG ARER - HID CONTIWENT | J .
‘0B PURPOSE - —~CENENT PRODUCTION CASING. . “ , .
000-117  HILEAGE CEMENTING ROUND TRIP - 90 MI _ 3.20 288.00
: : -1 UNT ' S
ooo~419 | HILEDGE FOR rm?w _— P I § ¢ .98 YL LT5.80
o i ie s et erseb i T i I P LLUNT, | atla e ol L T
D’T 1sruféﬁhﬁﬁ11ﬂbﬁﬁﬁhrurfﬁd“f *’5?*-f*§““dhﬁssSwaI"wﬁx;.q-ﬁ' Sl R e I
FeoeeT - R 22 Lo "+ 1 UNT Y
019:°24Q CRSING. SWIVEL w/wann ctanuﬂns RS W -7 Y 188,00 {7 e
509-968 “PSALT . L R .. 400 LB - ' 7 Y, sa, oo“”
013 317 " BUPER FLUSH o \ ' 1z 8% 112.00 1,344,700
030-016  CEMERTING PLYG 5W ALUMLTOP .. ., 4.5, 1IN - 50,00 . 50.09, -
e e s 1 EA , 3 | ,
12A . " GUIDE. SHOE - 4 1/2" BRD. Tﬁ& L 85,00 _3”95.00
. 825 201 LT - SR T I SR .
‘9&3 SERT. FLOAT,- VALYE 442%_ ook
27 td.w_ﬁFILp-ﬂP.ynrft n$g¢ﬂj ”n?n.wqfwﬁa g“ Hﬁ-iﬁﬁi
v,_ﬂj‘s 191'13 A;.“.. M'}" -"-_r, U " n, it N -. - ! ,,-‘EIEJ
znr fo 1 CENTRALIZER . 1;2 X ? 7/8 FRTES
80660004 , . :
60° - WIPER-ROTO wan CLEANER . . “Aé
806 ~?izo1 T o UM -
S04-130  CEMENT - 50/50 POZMIX STANDARD\ "& 1126 BK 7.69 961,25
504-316 . CEMENT - HALL. LIGHY, STANDARD , . 50 SK - 9.11 . 455.50 ",
5G7-153 ' CFR-3 . i S . 76 LB 5.75 437. oom“
S09-968  “SALT g ' SN 1150 L8 . ., .17 |. 19880
$07-210 . FLOGELE . -° v ca. 16 LB 1.90. | . 30.40
s08-221  GILSONTTE BULK | - e Ly 625 LB .50 -{’ . 31250
500-207. BULX SERVICE CHARGE ‘» ' 206 CFT ©1.85 . 319.30Q
500-%06  MILEAGE ®MTG MAT OFL OR RETURN ‘ 321 07 THI 1. 18 437.8§%
. e\ e . .. ... #e&%« CONTINUED ON .NEXT PAGE 44wes ] e
o «3.1;.; TS Lo ot et o st :&rm:“:,mfa’.?,'::a:x;;ﬁza 'was CASH JOB sfe
T Rt “""' open acocunt, involces bre payatia on b ’gaulﬁm datu of Invoice. Cusiomar agrogs 1o pay Inierest ‘ -
* ‘on any unpatd bolanca from the date wid conract Tate applicable, bt novar © Tty .
FORM FAlto00 Sarogs o iy ehomey fags ot 30% of the J.i‘ﬁ:.’é".‘?m'?ﬂ?’?ﬁé‘ a mﬁﬂﬁmfﬂ! sosount. Gustomsr PAGE: 1
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ORIGINAL ~— *™

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS
OIL & GAS CONSERYATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETIOR OR RECOMPLETION FORM
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY

DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE

Operator: Llcense # ...3/..:K............-........

Namne see £ - seseee

Address IIIZIC?Q?..S;Cl..ll.llll..l..ll...ll-.'l

LY .Il..l!l.ll.l.l

l....l.l.ll..l...l...l.‘ arads Ill_l..ll.‘j...tﬂ

Ol ty/ State/zip « b Gl .’é’..(...?.?/.-".'.......

Purchaw.....ﬂ/..‘xc./ﬁd..........................

q:era‘l'or mnfuc'f Person .-o---gnﬁf_-_;.;.-oo.lo.o.-
Phone seees oo-onéonoc..---o--.------.-.--

(hnfrada#‘ljcz;&;ﬂr&..Z&i{z@{.%g...............
2. Shhde ke

Wallsite Geologls‘l'-...ﬁ.-...g’i.--................

}-n-----nn----o.-oo

Phone.....&.é....‘f .e ....?‘................

Designate Type of Completion

X New Well ___ Re-Entry _ Workover
X ol ___SWD ___ Temp Abd
__Gas __Inj ___Delayed Comp.
Dry - Other (Core, Water Supply etca)

Tf OWWO: old wsll Info as follows:
q:)er‘a'l'or' sasivserre sttt st R tE NP RSB SEss

well Name PSS LA AF NI NN RIVEPSIRTRNRElERRRIRS

&)mp. Dafe -olnonuuooco.noold To‘i‘al mpfhonnll

WELL HISTORY
Drilling Mathod:
X Mud Rotary _ Alr Rotary  Cable

~9-97 8-7-37 - T=-7

Spud Date Date Reached TD Qompletion Date
—_
3588
Total Depth PBTD

Amount of Surface Plpe Set and Cemented a1’-?:2-'->-fee+
Multiple Stage Gementing Coller Used? _ Yes X No

If yes, show depth e
It alternate 2 completion, cement clrculated

fl"om......-u---fee‘l' dep‘fh ‘P‘o-...-.---h‘/...uSX Cm+
Coment Company Yeme ....4/11{:1...4:«:':2':: o S
Involce # X} 9???--{?-----3%---‘(‘%? f*ﬂ ﬁ??::f:c.-

o1 100 1500 L5 2 T BOE e,

S 72 Ly d

(bun'fy----.-------o..-----.-.a--.--.o-lt-----n-o.-.-n

{%{ 52' NZ /o 2 East

ssses senss sesals C.---- Twp---S--RgB-LO‘L"-
39¢0
sabeSeansan F"' North frCfn Soufheasf {orner of Secﬂon
....3.3.9... Ft West from Southeast Corner of Saction
(Note: Locate well In section plat below)

Lease Name.ca---#}-’!o-olonloclooooo..l'lblI #.--.-.--

‘;)hf& J

F|0|d Namﬂ-..--.o.n--lllot sds AN AN EasasRESN P RSB E RS

rél/(/(’/-f

Pl"OdUciﬂg Formationeseseddvesecersosessccssanesassane

7/813 /5]

El'eva'l'lon' G“Ound-u.--..--..........KB-.......-.-.-o

Sectlon Plet
T T 5280
R B -3t jeese
. 4620
br-f -}« fe290
‘ @ 3960
F= 4 b ot b o4 - | - {3630
3300
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WATER -SUPPLY INFORMAT ION
Disposition of Produced Water: _K_Dlsposal

Docket # _0‘:7 2-/&".’. 4;?-_.;2 . ___Repressuring

Questions on this portion of the ACO-~! cali}:
Water Resources Board (913) 296~3717
Source of Water:
Divislon of Water Resources Permit feseesscasarennss

Groundwatersssasssft North from Southeast Corner

Thet 1) sesessaFt Wost from Southeast Corner of

Sec Twp Rge East West

Sur face Waters.....Ft North from Southeast Corner
(Stream,pond etclessessFt Wost from Southeast Corner
Sac Twp Rge - East He st

Other (explaln)ecevssccccssesscrsencissanssnscnns
(purchased from city, R.W.D. #)

82-3-130, 82-3-107 and 82-3~106 apply.

INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed Tn triplicate and flled with the Kansas Qorporation Commlss!on,
200. Colorado Derby Byllding, Wichita, Kansas 67202, withln 120 days of the spud date of any wol!l. Rule

Information on slde two of thls form will be held conflidentlal for a perlod of 12 months if . equested
In writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-107 for confidentlality In excess of 12 months.

One copy of all wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with this form: Submit P-4 form wlth
all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all| temporarlly abandoned wells.

All requlrements of the statutes, rules and regulatlons promulgated to reguliate the oll and gas industry have
been fully complled with and the statements hereln are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

SIGNATUrS evessssenssnsssvesnssssessasssnssannassssnasasssrnnsanass K<C+Cs OFFICE USE ONLY

F Letter of Confidentlality Attached

T]'fleo-.l-oo---.-noooooo---.olooo------ooo-nnno- Da1'e sesavsnsasann C—erellne [.Og Racelved

c :Drll lers Timelog Recelved

Distribution
Subscribed and sworn to before me this seseessday Ofceecacssssccnss . KCC SWD/Rep NGPA
194 aeenns . __KeS  _ Plug " Other
NOtAry PUD!ICesseessasassasasesscssassssnsasssssnsssscassancsnsanns - “(Speclfy)

Date Commisslon Explres.--------..-...-............................

*23g

SsdvatltidnsssiddraraantiisstaadtRRbbaR

SEnsetedonensvresnnpsesstlidiisncepttbbonas

Form ACO-1 (5-86)




Operator Name esssfess

Sec........,. TriPesscresses

INSTRUCT IONS: Show Impor-tant fops and base of formations penetrated.

SIDE TWO
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WELL LOG
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S 73t Levd

nTY.I...I'......l..l........l..l.l.....l....l.l

ORIGII\IAL"’

Detail all cores.

I tosts gliving ln'rorval tested, time tool open and closed, flowlng and shut-in pressures, whather shut-in

pressure reached statlc: level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fiuld recovery, end flow rates
1f gas to surface during test.

Attach extra sheet 1f more sp

ace [s needed. Attach copy of loge

.....I.l.‘.l.........--l...I..I.ll.l..l...l‘...l....l.l....l.l..ll.-l.llI..ll.ll.ll..l..l....lllIll..ll.l!..
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Formatlon Description

(JLeg [[] sample

Name Top Bottom
Lans 3171 33
% 342¢
3457

Aoy

¥

CASING RECORD [:lNew
Raporf all strings set-conductor, surface,

[5<]) Used
intermediate, production, etc.

Type and
Purpose of Sfrlng I Size Hole | Size Casing Weight Setting | Type of #Sacks Percent
Drilted Set (In 0.D.) | Lbs/Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
.f !2- Iz.'{ gﬂ'/g_ —t 'H'“ﬁ':l 92'3 : ;;)J
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Shots Per' Foo1'| Speclfy Foofage of Each Interval Perforated

PERFORATION RECORD

Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record

|

|
I
|-
I
I

L ’_4 z 7 -‘/ ('— ﬂ e
SRONNE, SN ':..::4'7::::.?":::::::::::::::::::::::::::

(Amount and Kind of Materlal Used)l Depth

R N7

............}.}44.1...
7.
[«
[

TUBING RECORD

. Slze
2 "

Set At
3573

Packer at
Aoh <

C1ves CX|No

LTner Run

Date of First ProcIucﬂon

Producing Method

[JFlowing IEPump

ll'lg D Gas LIf‘I’DO‘I‘hGr (epraIl‘l)-.:.-.----..

|
|
I
|
_
|
I
|
I
{
I

.. Dlsposlﬂon of gas: B

Sold

(] other (Spec
[Rlused on Lease

Dua

Commingled

oll Gas Water Gas-C11 Ratio Gravity
|Estimated Production |
Par 24 Hours % o .
/ '; Bbls MCF 7 ebls CFPB £
METHOD OF COMPLETION Production interval
Vented [] oven Hole  [X]Pertoration 34 60 -70

lfy) svnnssssave Cesesedssnesanteaas

Ily Completed

Report all drlil stem
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OR\G\N P\\\N’ELL NlAME: Hall #1

COMPANY: Geronimo Oil, Inc

LOCATION: 12-21S-12W
Stafford County Kansas
DATE: 08/18/97 (S-185-23052




tPERATOR : Geronimo 0il, Inc
ELL NAME: Hall #1

LOCATION : 12-215-12W Stafford KS
‘NTERVAL : 3158.00 To 3210.00 ft

TRILOBITE

ECORDER DATA

TESTING L.L.C.

DATE 8/14/97
KB 1821.00 ft
GR 0.00 ft
D 3210.00 ft

Mins Field 1 2 3 4
F 30 Rec. 13754 13754 13248
‘I 30 Range(Psi ) 4000.0 4000.0 4500.0 0.0
SF 30 Clock{hrs) 12 HR 12 HR 12 HR
FS 30 Depthi(ft ) 31160.0 3160.0 3207.0 0.0
Field 1 2 3 4
A. Init Hydro 1636.0 1565.0 1542.0 0.0 0.
. B, First Flow 29.0 30.0 123.0 0.0 0.
il. Final Flow 29.0 30.0 153.0 0.0 0.
M, In Shut-in 39.0 62.0 101.0 0.0 G.
p. Init Flow 29.0 42.0 896.0 0.0 0
e,  Final Flow 29.0 45.0 118.0 0.0 0.
Fl Shut-in 39.0 47.0 175.0 0.0 0.
. Final Hydro 1486.0 1495.0 1422.0 0.0 0.
Inside/Outside I I 0
ECOVERY
ot Fluid 35.00 £t of 30.00 ft in DC and 5.00 ft in DP
35.00 £t of Drilling Mud
.00 fr of
.00 ft of
0.00 ft of
.00 ft of
.00 ft of
.00 ft of
0.00 ft of
ALINITY 0.00 P.P.M. A.P.I. Gravity 0.00

81lid tool 12' to bottom - Weak blow
surging - died in 20 mins - flushed
tool - no help :

Final Flow:
No blow - flushed tool - no help

SAMPLES :
SENT TO:

Test Successful: Y

OQCOoOO0OO0COOC0O

TICKET NO: 10412
FORMATICON: Lansing XC "A-B"
TEST TYPE: CONV

TIME DATA-~---~~--~==-=o_-

PF Fr. 0015

.0 IS Fr. 0045

SF Fr. 0115

.0 FS Fr. 0145

to

DST

004
011
014
021

hr
hr
hr
hr
hr

#1

5 hr
5 hr
5 hr
5 hr

TOOL DATA----~n----m-———mmmemm

T STARTED 2345

T ON BOTM 0000

T OPEN 0015

T PULLED 0215

T OUT 0330
Tool Wt.

Wt Set On Packe
Wt Pulled Loose
Initial Str Wt
Unseated Str Wt
Bot Choke

Hole Size

D Col. ID

D. Pipe ID

D.C. Length
D.P. Length

F.C.
Mud Drop

Amt. of f£ill
BEm. H. Temp.
Hole Condition
% Porosity
Packer Size
No. of Packers
Cushion Amt.
Cushion Type
Reversed Out
Tool Chased
Tester

Co. Rep.
Contr.

Rig #

Unit #

Pump T.

r

10
300
450
300
300

00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
6.75
7.88
2.25
3.80
30.00

Chemical

9.10
45.00
9.60
0.00

Dan Bangle
Bill Sladek

Disc

overy
1

in
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TRILOBITE TESTING L.L.C.
P.Q. Box 362 » Hays, Kansas 67601

Test Ticket N2 10413
Wall Name & No. Harl / Test No. / Date _z? —/ -9 7
Company (@ 074 2 a (o) / Ta & Zone Tested 22 A L.
AddressZ4/4%/ 9 S, &/, ? 0 0/(/ & Cz?’i/ 0L7 Af 27l T 9 Elevation /57 / KB GL
Co. Rep / Geo. é'zzg .ﬁz'gd < A Cont 521 sSCol/ Qd‘ 55 Z Est. Ft. of Pay Por, %
Location: Sec. Twp. State é
No. of Copies _,3_D|stnbuuon Sheet(Y,N} ___ Tumkey(Y,N) _9/__Evaluat|on Y. N
Interval Tested __ /X — P/ 0 . Initial Str Wt./Lbs. m Unseated Str Wt./Lbs.ci@’M
Ancher Length S WL. SetLbs. FG0.a3¢ Wt Pulled Loose/lbs. w
Top Packer Depth TS5 Tool Weight SO0
Bottom Packer Depth TS5 Hole Size —77/8" ______ Rubber Size — 6 3/4"
Total Depth GBSO Wt. Pipe Run Drill Collar Run___F O

Mud Wt. 9,_ LeM_YorZ Vis. /2 WL _2-& Drill Pipe Size _ 4/-5~X A Ft.Run 708
BlowDescnpuon 5/ ~ Toa / /a? 7o 507'7'011«7 - CLJQQ( A/c-w S‘of'O/ﬂ(q
(Jr C,c[ in 20 mil'n J/Ujéet/ Too/ — /Mn ée/p

FL Ko bew - LlosheS ro0l -~ Ao /ﬂ/ﬂ

Our Rapresantahv}ﬁ)em ) %1\ M;pul/ TOTAL PRICE%

Recovery — Total Feet s GIP F.inDC__. 96 F.in DP 3
Rec. T :," Feat Of {D F7. %.0as %.0il %.water Fomtud
Rec. Feat Of %eQas %0l Zwater Fomud
Rec. Feet Of %ogas %o0il Fowater %ornud
Rec. Feet Of %.gas %e0il %owater %omud
Rec. Feet Of . %-gas %o0il %awater Fomud
BHT /00 °F Gravity *APID@ °F Corrected Gravity °AP|
RW @ °F Chlondes‘ ppm Recovery  Chlorides ‘:f Y -X o) ppm System
{A) Initial Hydrostatic Mud /63 é PSI RecorderNo. /7 7. 5% T-Started o757 AN
(B) Fitst Initial Flow Pressure o 9 PSI (depth) PLL0 TOpen _ o,/ r 5
(C) First Final Flow Prassure o2 9 PS! Recorder No. /7 5/3' T-Pulled  © & r/ <
(D) Initial Shut-in Pressure 32 Pst (depth) PR 7 T-Out 0.3, 770
(E) Second [nitial Flow Pressure & 9 PSI Recorder No,
(F) Second Final Flow Pressure af 9 PSI (depth)
(G) Final Shut-in Pressure x4 9 PSI Initial Opening T O Test
{H) Final Hydrostatic Mud 7 34 PSI Initial Shut-in Jo Jars
Final Flow Jo Safety Joint

TRILOBITE TESTING L.LC, SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR DAMAGE OF ANY KIND Final Shut-in J o Straddle
OF THE PROPERTY OR PERSONNEL OF THE ONE FOR WHOM A TEST IS
MADE, OR FOR ANY LOSS SUFFERED OR SUSTAINED, DIRECTLY OR Circ. Sub
INDIREGTLY, THROUGH THE USE OF ITS EQUIPMENT, OR ITS STATEMENTS
OR OPINION CONCERNING THE RESULYS OF ANY TEST TOOLS LOST OR Sarnpler
DAMAGED IN THE HOLE SHALL BE PAID FOR AT COST BY THE PARTY FOR
WHOM THE TEST 1S MADE.

Extra Packer

Elect. Rec.
Approved By , Othar




TRILOBITE

PERATOR : Geronimo 0il,
ELL NAME: Hall #1
LOCATION : 12-215-12W Stafford KS

Inc

NTERVAL : 3231.00 To 3270.00 ft
ECORDER DATA

Mins Field 1

F 30 Rec. 13248 13248
I 30 Range(Psi ) 4000.0 4000.0
SF 60 Clock(hrs) 12 HR 12 HR
S 60 Depth(ft ) 3267.0  3267.0

Field 1 2

A. Init Hydro 1584.0 1589.0

. First Flow 85.0 121.0

1. Final Flow 85.0 214.0

. In Shut-in 941.0 923.0

Init Flow 138.0 175.0

. Final Flow 138.0 141.0

. Fl1 Shut-in 962.0 973.0

. Final Hydro 1531.0 1523.0
Inside/Outside o) 0
ECOVERY

Tot Fluid 216.00 ft of 30.00 £t in DC

BLOW DESCRIPTION

Initial Flow:

Weak building to strong blow - bottom
of bucket in 20 mins

Final Flaow:
Weak building to strong blow - bottom
of bucket in 30 mins

TESTING L.L.C,

DATE 8/14/97
KB 1821.00 ft

GR 0.00 £t
TD 3270.00 ft
2 3 4
13754
4000.0 0.0
12 HR
3237.0 0.0
3 4
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 b.o 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
I
and 186.00 ft in DP

c.00 ft of Mud Cut 0il

00 ft of 20%mud B80%0il

2.00 ft of Slightly 0il Cut Watery Mud
p.00 ft of 5%c0il 25%water 70%mud
24.00 ft of Mud Cut Water

.00 ft of 10%mud 90%water

.00 ft of
0.00 ft of

ALINITY 0.00 P.P.M. A.P.I. Gravity

0.00

Test Successful: Y

TICKET NO: 10414

TIME DATA--=mwncmm e mmm o

PF Fr.
IS Fr.
SF Fr.
FS Fr.

1650
1720
1750
1850

STARTED
ON BOTM
OPEN
PULLED
ouT

15
le
1ie6
19
21

HHHAaEM

TOQL
Tool Wt.

Wt Set On Packe
Wt Pulled Loose
Initial Str Wt
Unseated Str Wt
Bot Choke

Hole Size

D Col. ID

D. Pipe ID

D.C. Length
D.P. Length

Amt, of £ill
Btm. H. Temp.
Hole Condition
% Porosity
Packer Size
No. of Packers
Cushion Amt.
Cushion Type
Reversed Out
Tool Chased
Tester

Co. Rep.
Contr.

Rig #

Unit #

Pump T.

DST #2

FORMATION: Lansing KC w@g
TEST TYPE: CONV

to 1720 hr
to 1750 hr
to 1850 hr
to 1950 hr

50
40
50
50
30

hr
hr
hr
hr
hr

1000.00
30000.00
40000.00
30000.00
30000.00

0.75
7.88
2.2%
3.80
30.00
3181.00

r

Chemical
9.30
51.00
8.00
0.00

0.00
106.00

Dan Bangle
Bill Sladek
Discovery

1

in
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TRILOBITE TESTING L.L.C.
P.O. Box 362 = Hays, Kansas 67601
Test Ticket N2 10414
Woell Name & No. Hatl # /[ Test No, 2 Date _ K ~-/4/-9 7
Company g% eron rﬂ 22 OL‘-Z ,Zd, C. Zone Tested "6‘—” ‘/{/‘C
Address Elavation Z}:f’ai Vi KB____
Co. Rep / Geo. ML_CML ou (3 o Est. Ft. of Pay
Location: Sec. L2 Twp. 3/ Rge. ‘mﬂ‘a_cismte __L
No. of Copies , J__Distribution Sheet (Y, N) Tumnkey (Y, N) ___ %/ Evaluation (Y, N) -
Interval Tested ___Fad 2/ ~ Fd 2 0 Initial Str Wt.LbsJ0. e o Unseated Str Wt/Lbs
Anchor Length F9 Wt SetLbs. 0, po @ W Pulled LooselLbs. /0 p o O
Top Packer Depth FF D A Tool Weight / £ 00> .
Bottorn Packer Depth 327/ Hole Size — 7 7/8” Rubber Size — 6 3/4"
Total Depth PP 20 Wt. Pipe Run___ Drill Collat Run__ ¥ ©
Mudwt, 2.3 LCM 770 Vis. .o/ WL _§ Drill Pipe Size __ 4L XA F.Run_ 2/ % /-
- Blow Description_Z . /£, a /Kl - / y 7 0.5 7
20 #. .ﬂ .
L L - o S -0. ) O srelr .
" Recovery — Total Feet __7 /& G _%oo FLinDC__.7 O FLinDP__ /9 /5
| Rec. T O Feet Of /27 £ (D %egas K¢ Kool %owater o7 ¢) %emud
Rec. &2 Feet 0f5ﬁ'// A it o/ — %etss g~ %eoll 2o %ewater 2 e %amud
Rec. /2L Feetoi st & @z 4 %-gas %oll  2F %owater /o %amud
Rec. Feet Of %ogas %00l %owater %amud
% Rec. Feet Of %.gas %ol %owater %omud
YA °F Gravity *API D@ °F Corrected Gravity AP
RW_+2& @ __ X ¢ °F Chloides ppm Recovery  Chlorides ¢ op © ppm System
(A) Initial Hydrostatic Mud /58 " PsSl RecorderNo. A3 Z 5 & TStated 4540
(B) First Initial Flow Pressure F o5 5] {depth) ___ FuiF 7 T-Open _ /4 5D
(C) First Final Flow Pressure g3 PS| RecorderNo. /3.2 </ % T-Puled /.50
(D) Initial Shut-in Pressure @</ Pl {depth) TR E 7 T-Out F/FO
) {E) Second Initial Flow Pressure - A3 PSl Recorder No.
: {F) Second Final Flow Pressure it Psl {depth)
* (G} Final Shut-in Pressure 244 . P8l Initial Opening JO Test
(H) Final Hydrostatic Mud ssz7/ PSI Initial Shut-in Ao Jars
: Final Flow @o Safety Jaint
| pEmmecenmsusemone s FrulSen Lo Stdds
e i S o Sl B Cre.Sut
e e T e Sapler
'*_ WHOM THE TEST IS MADE, ‘ Extra Packer
! Elect. Rec.
Approved By Other

™

L TOTAL PRICE .%




COMPANY:
LOCATION:

DATE:

Hall #1
Geronimo Qil Inc
12-21S8-12W

Stafford County Kansas
08/20/97

1S -185- 23052




TRILOBITE TESTING L.L.C.

!PERATOR : Geronimo 0il, Inc
ELL NAME: Hall #1 KB
LOCATION : 12-215-12W Stafford Ks GR
lNTERVAL 3407.00 To 3463.00 ft TD
RECORDER DATA

Mins Field 1 2

F 30 Rec. 10332 10332 10891

I 30 Range (Psi ) 4025.0 4000.0 4200.0
SF 60 Clock(hrs) 12 HR 12 HR 12 HR
BS 60 Depth(ft } 3418.0 3418.0 3460.0
l Field 1 2

A. Init Hydro 1763.0 1764.0 0.0

. First Flow 61.0 39.0 0.0
ll. Final Flow 101.0 117.0 0.0

. In Shut-in 709.0 717.0 0.0

D. Init Flow 51.0 64.0 0.0

. Final Flow 71.0 71.0 0.0
!. Fl Shut-in 648.0 658.0 0.0

. Final Hydro 1712.0 1671.0 0.0
Inside/Outside I I o
ECOVERY

Tot Fluid 95.00 ft of 30.00 ft in DC and
58.00 ft of Gas in Pipe
i.OO ft of

0.00 ft of Gassy ©0il stained Mud

0.00 ft of 68%gas 2%0il 30%mud

0.00 ft of Gassy 0il cut Mud
..00 ft of S0%gas 1l4%oil 3&e%mud

5.00 ft of Gassy Mud cut 0Oil

0.00 ft of 20%gas 20%mud 60%o0il
lALINITY 0.00 P.P.M. A.P.I. Gravity 0.00

BLOW DESCRIPTION
nitial Flow:

Weak blow,

nitial Shut In:
Bled down for % mins,

Final Flow:

in 15 mins

Final Shut In:
l Bled down 5 mins, no blow back

SAMPLES :
ENT TOQ:

built to

:;lll

in water bucket

no blow back

Weak blow, built to bottom of bucket

Test. Successful:

DATE B8/15/97

182521.00 ft TICKET NO: 10037 DST #3
1815.00 ft FORMATION: Com Simpson Arbuckle
3463.00 ft TEST TYPE: CONV

3 4 TIME DATA-----=-----c-uoa-
PF Fr. 2025 to 2055 hr
0.0 .0 IS8 Fr. 2055 to 2125 hr
SF Fr. 2125 to 2225 hr
0.0 .0 FS Fr., 2225 to 2325 hr
3 4
0.0 0.0 T STARTED 1900 hr
0.0 0.0 T ON BOTM 2015 hr
0.0 0.0 T QOPEN 2025 hr
0.0 0.0 T PULLED 2325 hr
0.0 0.0 T ouT 0100 hr
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 TOOL DATA-------=-=---cc—-o————
0.0 0.0 Tool Wt. 2100.00 lbs
Wt Set On Packer 20000.00 l1lbs
Wt Pulled Loose 42000.00 lbs
Initial Str Wt 32000.00 lbs
65.00 £t in DP Unseated Str Wt 32000.00 1lbs
Bot Choke 0.75 in
Hole Size 7.88 in
D Col. ID 2.25 in
D, Pipe ID 3.80 in
D.C. Length 30.00 ft
D.P. Length 3370.00 £t
MUD DATA-----=-~--—=m==== - — - ——
Mud Type Chemical
Weight 9.40 lb/cf
Vis. 51.00 S/L
W.L 10.00 in3
F.C,. 0.00 in
Mud Drop
Amt ., of f£fill 0.00 £t
Btm. H. Temp. 110.00 F
Hole Condition
% Porosity 0.00
Packer Size 6.75 in
No. of Packers 2
Cushion Amt. 0.00

Cushion Type
Reversed Out
Tocl Chased
Tester

Co. Rep.
Contr.

Rig #

Unit #

Pump T.

Darren Amerine
Bill Sladek
Discovery

1
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TRILOBITE TESTING L.L.C.
P.O. Box 362 » Hays, Kansas 67601

————— e .

Test Ticket
B3

i

Test No.

Well Name & No. ﬂQq l (

Addre ‘
Co. Rep / Geo, 5 Ly _S'ZCL o/f’k_ Cont. R [/:{’f\/ tt { Est. Ft, of Pay
Location: Sec. b2 Twp. Rl e Rge.__ /e oL“J M&ate _tﬂ—__
No. of Copies _ -5 Distribution Sheet {Y,N) __~ ~  Turnkey (Y, N) T FEvaluation (V,N) _.T——
Interval Tested ___ 34077 - 3 %L Initial Str WtAbs. FA@A Unseated Str Wt/Lbs. 32000
Anchor Length 36 ' Wt Set Lbs. X2 0 &P Wi Pulled Loose/Lbs. #2200
Top Packer Depth Yo ¢ Tool Weight_—7/8 ©
Bottom Packer Depth Yo 7 Hole Size — 7 7/8° ___«—— Rubber Size — 6 3/4" ¢ .-
Total Depth 3L 63 Wt. Pipe Run Drill Collar Run_3 &2~
MudwL D ¥ Lem - aﬂs. J/ w /o Drill Pipe Size 7 Y2 K(7 FtRun IS 1O ¢

Blow Description

WA Poegrs: mwmu bbb

- Zd/f- %ggzgﬂﬂ /&M/ OBt (T ried |
Recovery — Total Feet __Z5_ GIP j{? 4 Ft.inoC__ O Ft.inDP KJ —
Rec. _?d “Feet Of 62 C 77 6'? %.0as A2 %01} %owater 3 I %.mud
Rec. 3O Feetof 5 O %ogas /% %eoil %owater %%omud
Rec. 25" Feet Of IO %gas GO %ol %awater R & %omud
Rec. Feet Of %.gas %0}l Fowater %emud
Rec. Feet Of %.gas %.0il %owater %omud
BHT _//2° °F Gravity *API D@ °F Corrected Gravity °AP
RW @ °F Chlorides ppm Recovery  Chlorides ppim System
(A) Inittal Hydrostatic Mud /263 Pl RecorderNo._sDF 92/ T-Stated 7.0
{B) First Initial Flow Pressure &/ ps (depth) L AL ~ T-Open (f/ D5
(C) First Final Flow Pressure / @/ _ PSI RecorderNo.__ /2 335 T-Pulled //.' 2.5~
(D) Initial Shut-in Pressure 203 _Psi (deptt) _ </ 71 & 7 T-ou__[ 69 A
{E} Second Initial Flow Pressure o'ird PSI Recorder No.
(F) Second Fina! Flow Pressure Z/ PSI (depth)
(G) Final Shut-in Pressure LS PSI Initial Opening ’3?’? Test L
(H) Final Hydrostatic Mud /772 PS| initial Shutin ____ 2 Jars

Final Flow ,44 %) Safety Joint
TRLOBATE TESTING LLC. SHALL NOT B LIABLE FOR DAMAGE OF ANYKIND Final Shut-in Straddle -
HADE O M LoGe. SOREerED B SUSTANHOM A TEST IS Circ. Sub
fhet Tt e e el oo
GED IN THE HOLE SHALL BE PAID FOR AT COST
THE TEST 1S MADE. Extra Packer
% _ ) Elect. Rec.
- : = Other
L M T Ay s O TOTAL PRICE $ "




Geronimo Qil, Inc

ELL NAME: Hall #1
LQCATION : 12-215-12W Stafford KS
NTERVAL 3463.00 To 3470.00 ft
ECORDER DATA
Mins Field 1 2
F 30 Rec. 10991 10951
I 30 Range(Psi ) 4200.0 4200.0
F 60 Clock(hrs) 12 HR 12 HR
FS 60 Depth(ft ) 3467.0 3467.0
Field 1
Init Hydro 1766.0 1787.0 0.0
. First Flow 64.0 86.0 0.0
1. Final Flow 117.0 146.0 0.0
. In Shut-in 671.0 724.0 0.0
p. Init Flow 53.0 99.0 0.0
. Final Flow 53.0 87.0 6.0
Fl Shut-in 650.0 668.0 0.0
. Final Hydro 1745.0 1689.0 0.0
Inside/Outside 0 o
lECOVERY
ot Fluid  95.00 ft of 30.00 ft in DC and
i477.00 ft of Gas In Pipe
.00 ft of
'5.00 ft of Free 0il
0.00. ft of 100%0il
30.00 ft of Gassy Heavy Mud Cut 0Oil
.00 ft of l6%gas 40%mud 44%oil
.00 ft of
0.00 ft of
.00 P.P.M. A.P.I. Gravity

iALIN ITY

BLOW DESCRIPTION

nitial Flow:
Fair blow, built to bottom of bhucket
in 20 mins

nitial Shut In:
Bled down for 5 mins
Final Flow:
l Weak blow, built to bottom of bucket
. in 30 mins
H \
inal Shut In:

SAMPLES:
ENT TO:

0.

KB
GR
D

00

Test Successful:

TRILOBITE TESTING L.L.C.

DATE 8/16/37

1825.00 ft
1815.00 ft
3470.00 ft

SO CO0OO0OO0O00
OC O 00000

65.00 ft in

Y

TICKET NO: 10038 DST #4
FORMATION: Arbuckle
TEST TYPE: CONV
4 TIME DATA~-------c--=cna=-
PF Fr. 1005 to 1035 hr
.0 IS Fr. 1035 to 1105 hr
SF Fr. 1105 to 1205 hr
.0 FS Fr. 1205 to 1305 hr
0.0 T STARTED 0900 hr
0.0 T ON BOTM 0950 hr
0.0 T OPEN 1005 hr
0.0 T PULLED 1305 hr
0.0 T OUT 1430 hr
0.0
0.0 TOOL DATA----=-rmm—r o mm e
0.0 Tool Wt. 2100.00 1lbs
Wt Set On Packer 20000.00 lbs
Wt Pulled Loose 48000.00 1lbs
Initial Str Wt 32000.00 lbs
DP Unseated Str Wt 33000.00 lbs
Bot Choke 0.75 in
Hole Size 7.88 in
D Col. ID 2.25 in
D. pPipe ID 3.80 in
D.C. Length 30.00 fc
D.P. Length 3427.00 ft
MUD DATA------=~=--=---==~=-=--—-
Mud Type Chemical
Weight 9.40 1b/cf
Vis. 45.00 S/L
W.L. 8.40 in3
F.C. 0.00 in
Mud Drop
Amt. of f£ill 0.00 ft
Btm. H. Temp. 126.00 F
Hole Condition
% Porosity 0.00
Packer Size 6.75 in
No. of Packers 2
Cushion Amt. 0.00

Cushion Type
Reversed Out
Tool Chased

Tester Darren Amerine
Co. Rep. Bill Sladek
Contr. Discovery
Rig # 1
Unit #
Pump T.
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This is a photocopy of the actual AK-1 recorder chart



TRILOBITE TESTING L.L.C.
P.O. Box 362 = Hays, Kansas 67601

Test Ticket N 10038
Waell Name & No. /7//) LL f TestNo. 52 Date__ &, /e /97
Compan f 1y ' Zone Tested AI‘L .
Address o = Z 75 /S Felevation L£25~ KB ATY3™ GL
Co. Rep/ Gao..l );f L S/a ‘;J e K cont. 4 very H Est. Ft. of Pay Por, %
Location: Seec._ /=2 Twp. o~ Rga._/az &t Co. M[QLS&M i if
No. of Copies I Distribution Sheet (Y, N) '— Turnkey {Y,N} _—-  Evaluation (Y, N}
Interval Tested 3463 - S492 ° Initial St WeAbs. 2200 Unseated Str Wi/Lbs.
Anchor Length 7’ Wt. Set Lbs.2&, 2& 2" Wt Pulled Loosa/lbs, s/ '%Qoa
Top Packer Depth 3 $3g« Tool Welghto?/ 77 :
Bottom Packer Depth 3465 Hola Siza —7 7/8" _L—"_ Rubber Size — 6 3/4" _£—
Total Depth — 3¢9 ° Wi.PipeRun_______ Drill Collar Run_3& °

Mud WL Q f LCM

" Blow lgascnptlon

Vis. %5 wL K4 Dril Ppe Size ___ <A 5K/ F.un S%27 *
'5Mr' -6 f\ p%’
FF Vo deadfiloy ) Wﬁ- /?6' S, B3O i d

£S5
Recovery — Total Feet __ S GiP ﬁff 77¢ Ft.inoc__ =8 FLinDP_ &S
Rec. £ Feato @«: O{,p %.gas . /74 %0 %owater %omud
Rec. 39 Feet Of 6)6;{)7@ /& %ogas ¢ %ol Fowatar #ﬁ %omud
Rec. Feet Of %.gas %ooil %owater %ornud
Rsc. Feet Of %o0as %.0il %.water %omud
Rec. Foet Of ' %.g9as %00l %owater Komud
BHT _+Z6° °F Gravity 72 *AP| D@ °F Corrected Gravity *API
RW @ °F Chlorides ppm Recovery  Chlorides _ 7, O00 ppm System
(A) Initial Hydrostatic Mud (266 PsI RecordarNo.__ (2 7 F/ T-Started __ 2. 00 A
(B) First Initial Flow Pressure £Y s (depth) _ 3467 T-Open /33
(C) First Final Flow Pressure yAl 7 PSI Recorder No. T-Pulled 5 05 L
(D) Initial Shut-in Pressure 67 / PSI (depth) T-Out r;? o
(E} Second Initial Flow Pressure <3 PSI Recorder No.
(F} Second Final Flow Pressure 3 3 PSI (depth)
(G) Final Shut-in Pressure 6-5C)___ PSl Initial Opening ___ 30D Test C—
(H) Final Hydrostatic Mud ,/ 24X~ Ps| Initial Shut-in _BQ Jars

Final Flow____ & & Safety Joint

TRILOBUTE TESTING LL.C. SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FORL DAMAGE OF ANY KIND Final Shut-in é % Straddle
WADE, O FOR ANY (085 SUFFERED OR SUSTAINED, DIRSSTLY O Circ. Sub

Sampler
Extra Packer
Elect. Rec.
Other _
TC‘):!!'%I:}IE;PR[CE $




